Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q1 Please prioritize the following statements (by clicking on the arrows or
dragging the statements) that most appeal to you as the primary focus of
the Dayton REALTORS® Foundation going forward (with highest priority at
the top):

Supporting affordable/attainable

housing initiative in
communities we serve where
people can live, grow and build

a better future

Engage in community outreach by
providing support and resources
that empower vulnerable citizens
for long term resiliency and self-
sufficiency

The professional and personal
growth of Dayton REALTORS®
members and helping members in
times of crisis

Provide community-wide
education to equip all individuals
in our communities to understand
financial literacy and how to
achieve home ownership 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q2 Select only two of the best methods for communicating foundation
news and results to members and the public?

Foundation

0,
website 4.88%

Electronic
newsletter

. Annual. 6.10%
meeting/report

39.02%

Podcast 3.66%

Public

television and _ 35.37%
radio
Dayton,
Kettering, etc. - 9.76%
newspapers

Dayton REALTORS® .
Website / Member 43.90%

Portal
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q3 Where do you believe the Dayton REALTORS® Foundation should
procure its start-up and ongoing primary financial support in the
future?

Dayton
REALTORS® 12.86%
membership

Community-wide

2.86%
homeowners

Corporate
donations (builders 20.00%
and suppliers)

Banks and
mortgage 24.29%
companies
Foundation
sponsored 34.29%
fundraisers
Oth L
er (please 5.71%
specify)
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q4 To what extent would you be willing to personally support Dayton
REALTORS® Foundation annually?

L h 1
per year
$100 per year - 20.00%

$101-$199 per
year

$200 per year I 4.62%
M th 200
per year

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

3.08%
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q5 Have you ever participated in events presented by the Dayton
REALTORS® Foundation?

I'm not sure 30.99%
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q6 Would you be willing to attend events such as golf outings and
fundraising galas with proceeds benefiting the Dayton REALTORS®
Foundation?

I ld attend
oune atzen 4.23%
a golf outing

I would attend
a fundraising 28.17%
gala

I would attend

0,
both 21.13%
I would not
attend either 22.54%
event
I'm not sure 23.94%
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q7 As the Dayton REALTORS® Foundation grows, it will be necessary to
establish committees for various foundation functions. Would you be willing
to serve on one of the foundation committees and/or help with launching

Initiatives?
Very willing - 15.49%
Willing - 12.68%
If time permits 42.25%

| am unable to

18.31%
volunteer

I am unwilling

0,
to volunteer .27%
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Dayton REALTORS® Foundation Survey

Q8 How long have you been a member of Dayton REALTORS®?

L than1
ess than I 0.89%
year

1-3years 2.82%

4-7 years 14.08%

8-11 years - 15.49%
12-16 years . 5.63%

17-20 years 2.82%

o I
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